
Participants List for the Internet Course on “Environmental Management” 

during August-December, 2011-2012 

 
Sl 
No 

Name Email Accommodation 
(Centenary Guest House) 

1 Ajay Kumar mynameajay@gmail.com Yes 

2 Amit S Khare 
amitjikhare@yahoo.co.in 
amitjikhare@gmail.com 

Yes 

3 Amogha Varsha . M amoghavarsha.murthy@gmail.com No 

4 Ankita Misra ankitamisra1987@gmail.com Yes 

5 Anusha. R. Hedge hedge.anusha23@gmail.com No 

6 Arjunganasham. C .N arjunghanasham@gmail.com No 

7 Ashwath Devaray Naik ashwathnet@gmail.com Yes 

8 Atul V Rao avr.2006@yahoo.com No 

9 Balasaheb Shahaji Gandhare bs_principal@rediffmail.com Yes 

10 Devassy Christo 
devachristo7@gmail.com 
spindeva@gmail.com 

Yes 

11 Fazil Aboobacker. P finufazilkdy@gmail.com Yes 

12 Hemant Raj Patel hemant4chemical@gmail.com Yes 

13 Itinderjot Singh itinderjot@gmail.com Yes 

14 Jesiya. N P jesynp@gmail.com Yes 

15 Kandasamy. S kands1964@gmail.com Yes 

16 Lakshmi G melakshmigop@gmail.com Yes 

17 Mukesh Goel goelmukesh0@gmail.com Yes 

18 Nittoor Sukeerthi rao.keerthi1@gmail.com Yes 

19 Niveditha S R niveditha.shastry@gmail.com Yes 



20 Parul Yadav parulyadav29@gmail.com No 

21 Pavan Kumar. B. S 
bvsindane@gmail.com 
pavan@clean02.in 

No 

22 Priyanka. S spriyanka313@gmail.com No 

23 Raju N raju.nallabheem@gmail.com Yes 

24 Rekha Sandhu rekhas8521@gmail.com Yes 

25 Reshma R Bhat rreshmabhat@gmail.com No 

26 Salil Sharma salilsharma@indiatimes.com Yes 

27 Sanitha William sunil.sanitha@gmail.com Yes 

28 Sanjay Datta 
dattsanjay@gmail.com 
sanjaydt@hotmail.com 

Yes 

29 Shirwadkar Sameeha sameeha9@gmail.com Yes 

30 Shweta shweta.rdange@gmail.com No 

31 Snehal V. Verulkar snehalverulkar@yahoo.com Yes 

32 Subramanian. K safetysubu@gmail.com Yes 

33 Suman Sourav Mohanty suman.sourav.mohanty@gmail.com Yes 

34 Suman. P nilsumanp@yahoo.co.in No 

35 Supraja Irukumati suprajavenkat@yahoo.com No 

36 Unnikrishnan. P. P unni_krishnanpp@yahoo.co.in Yes 

37 Vinay Shivamurthy vinay86169@gmail.com No 

38 Vipin Kumar vipiniitbhu@gmail.com Yes 

39 Vishal Nagula vishalvsl@gmail.com Yes 

 


